
Regional Office of Education #12 
Bus Driver Trainings for 2021-2022

If a Driver needs to attend any other session than for which he/she drives, please call 618.665.3373.
Course 

Type
Date Time Location Instructor For Districts

Initial Saturday, Jan 2, 2021 8:00 am - 4:00 
pm

Robinson CUSD #2
Central Office
1301 North Allen Street
Robinson, Illinois

Angela Langley All

Initial Saturday, Mar 6, 2021 8:00 am - 4:00 
pm

Flora CUSD #35
Transportation Building
Stanford Road
Flora, Illinois

Alan Dunahee All

Initial Saturday, May 15, 
2021

7:00 am - 3:00 
pm

Jasper County CUSD #1
Transportation Building
West of Stadium
Newton, Illinois

Chris Parr All

Refresher Tuesday, Jul 6, 2021 8:00 - 10:00 am Robinson CUSD #2
Transportation Office
1301 West Main Street
Robinson, Illinois

Angela Langley Robinson CUSD #2

Refresher Wednesday, Jul 7, 
2021

8:00 - 10:00 am Robinson CUSD #2
Transportation Office
1301 West Main Street
Robinson, Illinois

Angela Langley Hutsonville CUSD #1
Palestine CUSD #3
Oblong CUSD #4

Initial Thursday, July 8, 2021 8:00 am - 4:00 
pm

Robinson CUSD #2
Transportation Office
1301 West Main Street
Robinson, Illinois

Angela Langley All

January 12, 2021



Regional Office of Education #12 
Bus Driver Trainings for 2021-2022

Refresher Wed, Jul 21, 2021 9:00 - 11:00 am Richland County CUSD #1
Richland County Middle School
Band Room
1099 North Van Street
Olney, Illinois

Alan Dunahee Richland County CUSD #1

Refresher Friday, Jul 23, 2021 7:00 - 9:00 am Jasper County CUSD #1
Transportation Building
West of Stadium
Newton, Illinois

Chris Parr Jasper County CUSD #1

Refresher Monday, Jul 26, 2021 7:00 - 9:00 am Jasper County CUSD #1
Transportation Building
West of Stadium
Newton, Illinois

Chris Parr Jasper County CUSD #1

Refresher Wed, Jul 28, 2021 9:00 - 11:00 am Flora CUSD #35
Transportation Building
Stanford Road
Flora, Illinois

Alan Dunahee Flora CUSD #35

Refresher Monday, Aug 2, 2021 6:00 - 8:00 pm Lawrence County CUSD #20
Parkside Elementary School
1900 Cedar Street
Lawrenceville, Illinois

Alan Dunahee Lawrence County CUSD #20

Refresher Tues, Aug 3, 2021 6:00 - 8:00 pm Red Hill CUSD #10
Red Hill High School
908 Church Street
Bridgeport, Illinois

Alan Dunahee Red Hill CUSD #10

Course 
Type

Date Time Location Instructor For Districts
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Regional Office of Education #12 
Bus Driver Trainings for 2021-2022

Refresher Wed, Aug 4, 2021 8:00 - 10:00 am North Clay CUSD #25
North Clay Elementary/Junior High
Louisville, Illinois

Alan Dunahee Clay City CUSD #10
North Clay CUSD #25

Initial Sat, Sept 18, 2021 8:00 am - 4:00 
pm

Lawrence County CUSD #20
Parkside Elementary School
1900 Cedar Street
Lawrenceville, Illinois

Chris Parr All

Initial Saturday, Jan 8, 2022 8:00 am - 4:00 
pm

Robinson CUSD #2
Transportation Office
1301 West Main Street
Robinson, Illinois

Angela Langley All

Initial Saturday, Mar 5, 2022 8:00 am - 4:00 
pm

Flora CUSD #35
Transportation Building
Stanford Road
Flora, Illinois

Alan Dunahee All

Course 
Type

Date Time Location Instructor For Districts

January 12, 2021


